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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 6 Women, 100m Medley Open
11/2/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

APSOLUTE

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:08.30
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.73
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PVK Orion 1:11.25
4. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:13.62
5. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 DUBOCICA 1:14.04
6. KOLCEVSKA, Teodora 12 MLADOST 1:14.43
7. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:14.90
8. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 P.K.Neptun 1:15.34
9. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:15.86

10. STEVANOVIC, petra 09 DUBOCICA 1:16.63
11. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 1:16.83
12. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.84
13. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:17.01
14. TRAJCHEV, Angela 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:17.62
15. DIMITRIEVIC, petra 08 DUBOCICA 1:18.40
16. GERGURI, Amira 10 ILIRIDA 1:18.86
17. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:19.02
18. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.23
19. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.55
20. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:21.32
21. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:21.42
22. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.32
23. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:27.51
24. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun 1:27.62
25. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.91
26. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:31.06
27. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 DUBOCICA 1:32.85
28. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 1:33.55
29. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 1:34.14
30. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 ATLANTIDA 1:34.74
31. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:34.92
32. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:35.52
33. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:36.80
34. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA 1:37.22
35. HRISTOVSKA, kalina 13 P.K.Neptun 1:37.45
36. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.56
37. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:38.22
38. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:38.25
39. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:38.76
40. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 MLADOST 1:38.82
41. VELICKOVIC, tara 15 DUBOCICA 1:40.02
42. SEPER, Nadja 16 AQVAFIT 1:40.46
43. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 1:41.05
44. MILEVSKA, marta 13 MLADOST 1:44.34
45. KOSOTOVSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 1:47.80
46. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 1:49.24
47. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 AQVAFIT 1:53.83
48. FILEVA, Sara 16 STRUGA 2:00.24
49. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:00.34
50. CAKAR, Antonia 16 STRUGA 2:02.11
51. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 2:02.33
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 6, Women, 100m Medley, APSOLUTE

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
DSQ STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DSQ POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar2018
DSQ STOILJKOVC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA

CATEGORY B

1. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:13.62
2. STEVANOVIC, petra 09 DUBOCICA 1:16.63
3. DIMITRIEVIC, petra 08 DUBOCICA 1:18.40

CATEGORY C

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 DUBOCICA 1:14.04
2. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:14.90
3. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 P.K.Neptun 1:15.34
4. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:15.86
5. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 1:16.83
6. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.84
7. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:17.01
8. GERGURI, Amira 10 ILIRIDA 1:18.86
9. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.23

10. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.56

CATEGORY D

1. KOLCEVSKA, Teodora 12 MLADOST 1:14.43
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:19.02
3. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.55
4. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:21.32
5. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:21.42
6. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.32
7. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:27.51
8. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun 1:27.62
9. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:31.06

10. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 1:33.55
11. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 1:34.14
12. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 ATLANTIDA 1:34.74
13. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:35.52
14. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:36.80
15. HRISTOVSKA, kalina 13 P.K.Neptun 1:37.45
16. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:38.76
17. MILEVSKA, marta 13 MLADOST 1:44.34
18. KOSOTOVSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 1:47.80
19. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 1:49.24
20. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 2:02.33

DSQ STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

CATEGORY E

1. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.91
2. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 DUBOCICA 1:32.85
3. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:34.92
4. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA 1:37.22
5. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:38.22
6. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:38.25
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 6, Girls, 100m Medley, CATEGORY E

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 MLADOST 1:38.82
8. VELICKOVIC, tara 15 DUBOCICA 1:40.02
9. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 1:41.05

10. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 AQVAFIT 1:53.83
11. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:00.34

DSQ POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar2018
DSQ STOILJKOVC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA

CATEGORY F

1. SEPER, Nadja 16 AQVAFIT 1:40.46
2. FILEVA, Sara 16 STRUGA 2:00.24
3. CAKAR, Antonia 16 STRUGA 2:02.11

DSQ BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje


